B8 @GS
BDRIATIC et
:TRACK DAY

08.12.2013. Grobnik 4,168 km

Practice 8.12.2013. 11:00 . .. .

Practice (5:00:00 Time) started at 11:00:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:51.915 12:16:57.189 4 1:12:53.344  1:10:54.137 13:34:44.490
(14) Dean i Jura 7 1:52.057 +0.142 12:18:49.246 5 1:59.207 13:36:43.697
1 1:50.829 +1.865 13:38:35.128 8 1:52.086 +0.171 12:20:41.332 6 12:52.475  +10:53.268 13:49:36.172
2 1:50.760 +1.796 13:40:25.888 9 1:36:54.238  1:35:02.323 13:57:35.570 7 2:01.630 +2.423 13:51:37.802
3 11:17.577 +9:28.613 13:51:43.465 10 1:58.311 +6.396 13:59:33.881 8 2:04.971 +5.764 13:53:42.773
4 1:51.643 +2.679 13:53:35.108 11 1:56.855 +4.940 14:01:30.736
5 1:50.345 +1.381 13:55:25.453 12 1:55.593 +3.678 14:03:26.329 (9) Sasa HUSARIC
6 7:05.620 +5:16.656 14:02:31.073 13 26:33.733 +24:41.818 14:30:00.062 1 2:03.703 +4.084 11:50:48.131
7 1:59.838 +10.874 14:04:30.911 14 1:57.533 +5.618 14:31:57.595 2 2:09.563 +9.944 11:52:57.694
8 1:58.983 +10.019 14:06:29.894 15 1:54.878 +2.963 14:33:52.473 3 2:01.104 +1.485 11:54:58.798
9 1:59.429 +10.465 14:08:29.323 . 4 2:00.497 +0.878 11:56:59.295
10 1:58.745 +9.781 14:10:28.068 (7) Matej BARUKCIC 5 2:01.688 +2.069 11:59:00.983
11 15:33.672  +13:44.708 14:26:01.740 1 1:55.034 +3.094 11:50:22.132 6 2:01.545 +1.926 12:01:02.528
12 1:57.513 +8.549 14:27:59.253 2 5:37.630 +3:45.690 11:55:59.762 7 49:06.840  +47:07.221 12:50:09.368
13 1:51.149 +2.185 14:29:50.402 3 1:53.723 +1.783 11:57:53.485 8 2:10.036 +10.417 12:52:19.404
14 1:50.111 +1.147 14:31:40.513 4 15:25.514 +13:33.574 12:13:18.999 9 2:01.025 +1.406 12:54:20.429
15 1:49.881 +0.917 14:33:30.39%4 5 1:55.052 +3.112 12:15:14.051 10 1:59.619 12:56:20.048
16 1:48.964 14:35:19.358 6 1:54.144 +2.204 12:17:08.195 11 2:01.197 +1.578 12:58:21.245
17 7:18.967 +5:30.003 14:42:38.325 7 15:16.120 +13:24.180 12:32:24.315 12 2:00.171 +0.552 13:00:21.416
18 1:50.443 +1.479 14:44:28.768 8 1:51.940 12:34:16.255 13 13:14.769  +11:15.150 13:13:36.185
19 1:49.652 +0.688 14:46:18.420 9 19:17.920 +17:25.980 12:53:34.175 14 2:00.679 +1.060 13:15:36.864
20 1:49.942 +0.978 14:48:08.362 10 1:55.300 +3.360 12:55:29.475 15 55:19.410  +53:19.791 14:10:56.274
21 1:49.960 +0.996 14:49:58.322 L 16 2:00.404 +0.785 14:12:56.678
22 6:47.704 +4:58.740 14:56:46.026 (705) Mario MILICEVIC 17 2:00.308 +0.689 14:14:56.986
23 1:51.304 +2.340 14:58:37.330 1 1:55.471 +0.473 12:36:05.123 18 11:39.974 +9:40.355 14:26:36.960
24 1:50.821 +1.857 15:00:28.151 2 1:55.144 +0.146 12:38:00.267
25 9:06.099  +7:17.135 15:09:34.250 3 2:08.128 +13.130 12:40:08.395 (16) Ognjen & Rezga
26 1:50.858 +1.894 15:11:25.108 4 1:59.205 +4.207 12:42:07.600 1 2:10.592 +10.504 14:14:16.848
27 1:49.801 +0.837 15:13:14.909 5 1:54.998 12:44:02.598 2 14:14.476  +12:14.388 14:28:31.324
28 1:50.262 +1.298 15:15:05.171 6 1:55.342 +0.344 12:45:57.940 3 2:03.874 +3.786 14:30:35.198
29 1:50.658 +1.694 15:16:55.829 7 1:55.697 +0.699 12:47:53.637 4 2:03.692 +3.604 14:32:38.890
8 1:55.074 +0.076 12:49:48.711 5 2:02.158 +2.070 14:34:41.048
(710) Bertoli FEDELE 9 1:55.682 +0.684 12:51:44.393 6 15:08.975  +13:08.887 14:49:50.023
1 1:54.471 +3.765 15:43:52.010 10 1:55.239 +0.241 12:53:39.632 7 5:34.257 +3:34.169 14:55:24.280
2 1:51.244 +0.538 15:45:43.254 11 1:55.382 +0.384 12:55:35.014 8 2:02.675 +2.587 14:57:26.955
3 1:52.543 +1.837 15:47:35.797 9 2:00.799 +0.711 14:59:27.754
4 1:50.706 15:49:26.503 (15) Igor NASTIC 10 2:00.088 15:01:27.842
5 1:51.542 +0.836 15:51:18.045 1 2:01.216 +4.448 14:15:36.675 11 17:24.161  +15:24.073 15:18:52.003
6 1:51.514 +0.808 15:53:09.559 2 2:10.954 +14.186 14:17:47.629 12 2:01.631 +1.543 15:20:53.634
7 1:51.720 +1.014 15:55:01.279 3 2:00.078 +3.310 14:19:47.707 13 2:01.179 +1.091 15:22:54.813
8 1:51.711 +1.005 15:56:52.990 4 1:59.694 +2.926 14:21:47.401 14 15:12.915  +13:12.827 15:38:07.728
9 1:52.010 +1.304 15:58:45.000 5 1:59.208 +2.440 14:23:46.609
10 1:51.933 +1.227 16:00:36.933 6 1:58.681 +1.913 14:25:45.290
7 1:57.517 +0.749 14:27:42.807
(13) Filip KRIZANIC BIJELIC 8 2:00.776 +4.008 14:29:43.583
1 1:59.978 +9.207 13:22:14.537 9 1:56.768 14:31:40.351
2 1:59.054 +8.283 13:24:13.591 10 20:55.919  +18:59.151 14:52:36.270
3 11:10.363  +9:19.592  13:35:23.954 1 1:58.959 +2.191 14:54:35.229
4 1:53.274 +2.503 13:37:17.228 12 1:59.861 +3.093 14:56:35.090
5 1:52.442 +1.671 13:39:09.670 13 2:04.493 +7.725 14:58:39.583
6 13:20.830  +11:30.059 13:52:30.500 14 2:02.105 +5.337 15:00:41.688
7 1:58.612 +7.841 13:54:29.112 15 2:15.134 +18.366 15:02:56.822
8 1:54.361 +3.590 13:56:23.473 16 1:58.881 +2.113 15:04:55.703
9 1:59.777 +9.006 13:58:23.250 17 1:58.664 +1.896 15:06:54.367
10 19:01.310  +17:10.539 14:17:24.560 18 1:58.415 +1.647 15:08:52.782
11 2:16.475 +25.704 14:19:41.035 19 2:07.307 +10.539 15:11:00.089
12 1:50.771 14:21:31.806 20 2:09.114 +12.346 15:13:09.203
13 2:20.159 +29.388 14:23:51.965 21 33:30.566  +31:33.798 15:46:39.769
14 2:58.440 +1:07.669 14:26:50.405 22 8:57.225  +7:00.457 15:55:36.994
23 2:15.672 +18.904 15:57:52.666
(6) Alessandro MARCHESI 24 2:10.954 +14.186 16:00:03.620
1 2:00.029 +8.114 11:50:47.707 .
2 1:55.631 +3.716 11:52:43.338 (8) Hrvoje HUSARIC
3 1:54.530 +2.615 11:54:37.868 1 2:14.408 +15.201 12:17:40.185
4 18:34.975  +16:43.060 12:13:12.843 2 2:05.989 +6.782 12:19:46.174
5 1:52.431 +0.516 12:15:05.274 3 2:04.972 +5.765 12:21:51.146
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